
Roster for 2016/2017 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

Chair June 2017 Parish, David Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7904
9195153263
dwparish@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2019 Miller, Nichole MBA Program-Poole COM
Business Management

Campus Box 8114
9195155587
nkmille3@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2018 Daemon, Daun English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154128
daun_daemon@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2018 Hollebrands, Karen Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Education (STEM)
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195130505
karen_hollebrands@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2019 Merrill, Melissa Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195137488
melissa_merrill@ncsu.edu

FAC DES Not Occupied

FAC TEX June 2017 Lamar, Traci Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134196
traci_lamar@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2018 Warren, Keith Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195132708
ckwarren@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2018 Shear, Ted For & Envir Res Acad Research
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157794
ted_shear@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2017 Parish, David Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7904
9195153263
dwparish@ncsu.edu
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FSEN June 2017 Kuzma, Jennifer Public & International Affairs
Public & International Affair

Campus Box 7565
jkuzma@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Paur, Sandra College of Sciences
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195152598
sopaur@math.ncsu.edu

DASA/UC June 2017 Kish, Amy First Year College
First Year College-Commons

Campus Box 7965
9195151541
aewilson2@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Walden, Shelia CALS Business Office
Cals Business Office

Campus Box 7644
9195157307
sheila_walden@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Chen, Laura Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195157693
yzchen@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Kusam, Abhilash Civil Engineering akusam@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Peng, Cheng Accounting cpeng2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 James, Michael Wolf Village Apartments
University Housing-WolfVillage

mjames3@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Lauer, Raven B S - History relauer@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Momin, Fariha Life Sciences First Year fjmomin@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

Assoc Dean Not Occupied

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
brittany_mastrangelo@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Olson, Barry Acad Stu Aff-Business Adm
Student Affairs

Campus Box 7301
9195133402
barry_olson@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Lambert, Kathy HR Employment
HR-Employment & Compensation

Campus Box 7210
9195154277
kathy_lambert@ncsu.edu

XO NV Athletics No End Doyle, Carrie Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195150604
carrie_doyle@ncsu.edu

XO NV Trans No End Reeve, Catherine G. Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
9195151364
cgreeve2@ncsu.edu
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